
 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
HOJAI – 782465, ASSAM, INDIA 

 

M.A./M.Sc. 1st Semester Examination, January, 2024 

Exam Duration: 10 AM – 1.00 PM 

 

Date Day Time (10 AM-1.00PM) 

25/01/2024 Thursday 
Botany 1.1/Chemistry 1.1/Zoology/1.1/Assamese 1.1/ 

Bengali 1.1/Political Science 1.1/English 1.1/Hindi 1.1 

29/01/2024 Monday 
Botany 1.2/Chemistry 1.2/Zoology/1.2/Assamese 1.2/ 

Bengali 1.2/Political Science 1.2/English 1.2/Hindi 1.2 

31/01/2024 Wednesday 
Botany 1.3/Chemistry 1.3/Zoology/1.3/Assamese 1.3/ 

Bengali 1.3/Political Science 1.3/English 1.3/Hindi 1.3 

02/02/2024 Friday 
Chemistry 1.4/Zoology/1.4/Assamese 1.4/Bengali 1.4/ 

Political Science 1.4/English 1.4/Hindi 1.4 

06/02/2024 Tuesday 
Chemistry 1.5/Zoology/1.5/Assamese 1.5/ 

Political Science 1.5/Hindi 1.5 

08/02/2024 Thursday Zoology 1.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Hojai            (Subhajit Chakraborty) 

23rd December, 2023               Controller of Examinations i/c 

           Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 

 

 

 

 



 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY 
HOJAI – 782465, ASSAM, INDIA 

 

M.A./M.Sc. 3rd Semester Examination, January, 2024 

Exam Duration: 10 AM – 1.00 PM 

 

Date Day Time (10 AM-1.00PM) 

24/01/2024 Wednesday 
Botany 3.1/Chemistry 3.1/Zoology/3.1/Assamese 3.1/ 

Bengali 3.1/Political Science 3.1/English 3.1 

27/01/2024 Saturday 
Botany 3.2/Chemistry 3.2/Zoology/3.2/Assamese 3.2/ 

Bengali 3.2/Political Science 3.2/English 3.2 

30/01/2024 Tuesday 
Botany 3.3/Chemistry 3.3/Zoology/3.3/Assamese 3.3/ 

Bengali 3.3/Political Science 3.3/English 3.3 

01/02/2024 Thursday 
Chemistry 3.4/Zoology/3.4/Assamese 3.4/Bengali 3.4/ 

Political Science 3.4/English 3.4 

05/02/2024 Monday Chemistry 3.5/Zoology/3.5/Political Science 3.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hojai           (Subhajit Chakraborty) 

23rd December, 2023               Controller of Examinations i/c 

           Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 


